  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2016
July, 2016 − Rev. 8
1 Publication Order Number:
MC10EL12/D
MC10EL12, MC100EL12
5.0 V ECL Low Impedance
Driver
Description

� = Pb-Free Package
SOIC−8 NB TSSOP−8
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Package Shipping
MC10EL012DG SOIC−8 NB
(Pb-Free)
98 Units/Tube
MC10EL12DTG TSSOP−8
(Pb-Free)
100 Unit/Tube
MC100EL12DTG 100 Units/TubeTSSOP−8
(Pb-Free)
MC100EL12DG 98 Unit/TubeSOIC−8 NB
(Pb-Free)